Ssd Diskler

Uriin

1TB MSI SSD SPATIUM M450 NVME M.2 3600/3000MB/s

PNY CS900 250GB 535/500MB/s 2,5" SATA3 SSD
(SSD7CS900-250-RB)

PNY CS900 500GB 535/500MB/s 2,5" SATA3 SSD
(SSD7CS900-500-RB)

2TB PNY (CS900 SSD 2,5" SSD (SSD7CS900-2TB-RB)

Marka

Msi

Pny

Pny

Pny

Stok

Fiyat

73,60 USD

15,75 USD

27,89 USD

106,95 USD



